
JR. MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 170.0 0

2 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 126.0 160.0 0

3 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 130.2 155.0 0

4 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.7 150.0 0

5 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.2 145.0 0

6 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 135.0 0

7 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 125.0 0

8 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 124.0 120.0 0

9 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 129.9 115.0 0

10 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 110.0 0

11 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 130.0 100.0 0

12 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.0 95.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.7 260.0 0

2 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 255.0 0

3 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 130.2 235.0 0

4 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 126.0 225.0 0

5 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 124.0 205.0 0

6 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 205.0 0

7 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 130.0 200.0 0

8 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.2 200.0 0

9 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 190.0 0

11 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.0 140.0 0

12 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 129.9 0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.7 190.0 0

2 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 130.2 155.0 0

3 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 150.0 0

4 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 124.0 145.0 0

5 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 126.0 145.0 0

6 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 145.0 0

7 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 135.0 0

8 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 135.0 0

9 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 130.0 135.0 0

10 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.2 125.0 0

11 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 129.9 105.0 0

12 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.0 80.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Seaton Ottawa High School 131.7 600.0 10

2 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 575.0 8

3 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 130.2 545.0 6

4 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 126.0 530.0 4

5 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 475.0 2

6 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 124.0 470.0 1

7 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.2 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Cooper Ward Piper High School 128.0 460.0 0

9 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 440.0 0

10 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 130.0 435.0 0

11 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.0 315.0 0

12 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 129.9 220.0 0


